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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Zheng217
Cupertino

9.150 9.300 9.2009.450 37.100
3T 4 2T 4 1 

1 

Roosa Uusitalo228
Los Altos

9.150 9.500 9.1009.000 36.750
3T 2 7 6T 2 

2 

Jennifer Kuramoto225
Los Altos

9.000 8.900 9.3009.300 36.500
7T 8T 4T 2 3 

3 

Nomi Rosen235
Mountain View

9.250 9.550 8.5009.150 36.450
1 1 6 10T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Pappas203
Christopher

8.850 8.100 9.6009.500 36.050
12T 17 1 1 5 

5 

Hannah Estrada231
Mountain View

8.800 9.150 8.5008.400 34.850
14 5 10 10T 6 

6 

Sneha Dharmadhikari207
Cupertino

8.950 8.900 8.3007.800 33.950
9 8T 17 13 7 

7 

Elizabeth Oliveira218
Gilroy

9.050 8.400 8.0508.000 33.500
6 12T 14T 14 8 

8 

Claire Peters214
Cupertino

8.600 8.600 7.3007.200 31.700
17T 11 21 20 9 

9 

Cindy Linker233
Mountain View

9.000 __.___ 9.2509.450 27.700
7T 22T 2T 3 10 

10 

Jaden Regallo204
Christopher

0.000 8.300 9.1509.300 26.750
28T 14T 4T 5 11 

11 

Melissa Pinkner234
Mountain View

8.900 __.___ 8.6008.900 26.400
10T 22T 8 9 12 

12 

Mariah Jones232
Mountain View

8.700 __.___ 8.8008.200 25.700
15T 22T 12T 8 13 

13 

Waverly Mercado202
Christopher

8.600 __.___ 8.4008.300 25.300
17T 22T 11 12 14 

14 

Eileen Chen206
Cupertino

7.300 8.300 __.___7.750 23.350
26 14T 18 31T 15 

15 

Avani Khaparole212
Cupertino

8.200 __.___ 7.0008.000 23.200
19 22T 14T 22T 16 

16 

Madison Cassell230
Mountain View

__.___ 9.050 7.1007.000 23.150
28T 6 22T 21 17 

17 

Morgan Kam209
Cupertino

8.000 7.400 6.700__.___ 22.100
21T 20 30T 26T 18 

18 

Noor Tadros227
Los Altos

8.000 __.___ 7.0006.000 21.000
21T 22T 27T 22T 19 

19 

Mira Shah237
Mountain View

7.650 6.400 6.900__.___ 20.950
25 21 30T 25 20 

20 

Alyson Yi221
Homestead

9.150 9.400 __._____.___ 18.550
3T 3 30T 31T 21 

21 

Paige Uyehara248
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 9.1008.850 17.950
28T 22T 9 6T 22 

22 

Angela Honda244
Saint Francis

8.850 8.400 __._____.___ 17.250
12T 12T 30T 31T 23 

23 

Haley Barnett238
Saint Francis

__.___ 9.000 __.___8.200 17.200
28T 7 12T 31T 24 

24 

Olivia Shelton-Smith215
Cupertino

8.900 __.___ 7.900__.___ 16.800
10T 22T 30T 15 25 

25 
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Women / V / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Forney249
Wilcox

9.200 __.___ __.___7.400 16.600
2 22T 19 31T 26 

26 

Chinmayee Kelkar211
Cupertino

7.800 8.000 __._____.___ 15.800
23T 18T 30T 31T 27 

27 

Kylie Molina226
Los Altos

8.100 __.___ 7.600__.___ 15.700
20 22* 30T 16T 28T

28T

Aranza Gomez253
Saint Francis

7.800 __.___ __.___7.900 15.700
23T 22* 16 31T 28T

28T

Tessa Payne245
Saint Francis

__.___ 8.300 __.___7.300 15.600
28T 14T 20 31T 30 

30 

Chelsea Gomez242
Saint Francis

8.700 __.___ 6.700__.___ 15.400
15T 22T 30T 26T 31 

31 

Janessa Castence239
Saint Francis

__.___ 8.800 6.500__.___ 15.300
28T 10 30T 30 32 

32 

Lindsey Chua240
Saint Francis

__.___ 8.000 __.___7.000 15.000
28T 18T 22T 31T 33 

33 

Cynthia Weber216
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.6006.500 14.100
28T 22T 24 16T 34 

34 

Nooriya Gunja208
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 6.7006.300 13.000
28T 22T 25 26T 35 

35 

Jessica Rosenberry236
Mountain View

6.000 __.___ 6.600__.___ 12.600
27 22T 30T 29 36 

36 

Samantha Collins241
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.600__.___ 7.600
28T 22T 30T 16T 37 

37 

Tanya Porter251
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.400__.___ 7.400
28T 22T 30T 19 38 

38 

Piper Aaronson222
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 7.000__.___ 7.000
28T 22T 30T 22T 39 

39 

Lillian Kann210
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___6.200 6.200
28T 22T 26 31T 40 

40 

Negar Bagheri223
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___6.000 6.000
28T 22T 27T 31T 41 

41 

Makeda Yezala229
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___5.500 5.500
28T 22T 29 31T 42 

42 

Abigail Riley246
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Alexa Hamlin224
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Shraddha Hardikar250
Wilcox

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Porche Trinidad247
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Frances Jing220
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Emily Rivera205
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Christie Eaton201
Christopher

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

Christine Hoy219
Homestead

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*
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Pranjal Mishra213
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28* 22* 30* 31* 43*

43*

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Los A ltos High School


